# OP \$40.00 85313514

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM389549

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Jace Green		03/09/2016	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Glass One, LLC	
Street Address:	6 E Alder Street Ste 415	
City:	Walla Walla	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	99362	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: WASHINGTON	

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85313514	WINDSHIELD GURU

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** 9282431093

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 9282431093

**Email:** jacegreen01@yahoo.com

Correspondent Name: Jace Green

Address Line 1: 411 North Main Street

Address Line 4: Snowflake, ARIZONA 85937

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	jace green
SIGNATURE:	/jace green/
DATE SIGNED:	06/28/2016

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=trademark new#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005823 FRAME: 0993

900369471

Official Statement

Transfer Assignment of the US Trademark Windshield Guru, Reg. No. 4,111,240. For: Installation, repair and replacement of auto glass.

On 3/9/2016 the transfer is made from Green, Jace (United States Induividual) 411 North Main Street Snowflake Az 85937

70

Glass One, LLC (United States Limited Liability Corporation) 6 E Alder Street Ste 415 Walla Walla, WA 99362.

Both parties agree to and confirm with this transfer.

Jace/Green

Date

Glass One, LLC

Date

Stylian Westert, come Manager

REEL: 005823 FRAME: 0994